*3-0515.090*
3-0515.090   Rev. U   04/15
Signet 515/2536 Rotor-X Flow Sensors
English
Operating Instructions
515 Sensor
(with red cap)
8510 Integral

P31542 198 801 630 Sensor Cap, Red (for use with 515)
515/8510-XX
  Ordering Information
  Signet Fittings
FPT
Description Type DescriptionType
Georg Fischer Signet LLC, 3401 Aero Jet Avenue, El Monte, CA  91731-2882  U.S.A.  •  Tel. (626) 571-2770  •  Fax (626) 573-2057
For Worldwide Sales and Service, visit our website:  www.gfsignet.com  •  Or call (in the U.S.):  (800) 854-4090
For the most up-to-date information, please refer to our website at www.gfsignet.com
3-0515.090   Rev. U  04/15    English © Georg Fischer Signet LLC  2015
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2536-P0 198 840 143 Sensor, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black), ½ to 4 inch
3-2536-P1 198 840 144 Sensor, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black) 5 to 8 inch
3-2536-P2 198 840 145 Sensor, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black) 10 to 36 inch
3-2536-P3 159 000 758 Sensor, Wet-Tap, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black), ½ to 4 inch
3-2536-P4 159 000 759 Sensor, Wet-Tap, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black) 5 to 8 inch
3-2536-P5 159 000 760 Sensor, Wet-Tap, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black) 10 to 36 inch
3-2536-V0 198 840 146 Sensor, PVDF (natural), Hastelloy-C Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (natural), ½ to 4 inch
3-2536-V1 198 840 147 Sensor, PVDF (natural), Hastelloy-C Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (natural), 5 to 8 inch
3-2536-T0 198 840 149 Sensor, PVDF (natural), PVDF (nat.) Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (natural), ½ to 4 inch
3-8512-P0 198 864 513 Sensor, Integral, PP, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black), ½ to 4 inch
3-8512-P1 198 864 514 Sensor, Integral, PP, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black) 5 to 8 inch
3-8512-T0 198 864 518 Sensor, Integral, PVDF (nat.), PVDF (nat.) Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (nat.), ½ to 4 inch
3-8512-V0 198 864 516 Sensor, Integral, PVDF (nat.), Hastelloy-C Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (nat.), ½ to 4 inch